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Welcome in Rotterdam

We are proud of Rotterdam and want to take the city forward. Welcome to our city! We can open

the doors of Rotterdam to you. We will gladly guide you when you want to organise a congress or
business event in our city.

In this PDF you will find a selection of the venues and services that we offer. If you click on these

venues and services, you will find more information. Do you have questions about our services?
Please ask them or view the overview of our services.
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Congress & Meeting accommodation

Wereldmuseum Rotterdam

Overview Address & contact

4 halls Willemskade 25

3016 DM Rotterdam
wereldmuseum.nl/zalenverhuur

315 m’

reserveringen @wereldmuseum.nl
010 270 7150

About Wereldmuseum Rotterdam

Rotterdam’s Wereldmuseum (World Museum) is a museum and business location in one, where art,
gastronomy and elegance come together.

The location has a number of different rooms available, each with its own unique character and feel,
and with intriguing historical elements throughout. All rooms are suitable for seminars, conferences,
receptions and dinners. The Wereldmuseum can host groups of 8-450 persons. There is also an outdoor
patio so guests can get a breath of fresh air while enjoying a stunning view of the Rotterdam skyline.
The former Prince Hendrik Royal Yacht Club dates from 1851, but has since been refurbished with all
the latest technology and comforts to be a versatile and modern multifunctional space.

The largest room is the former Ballroom, with a six metre-high ceiling and capacity for 200 in a theater
configuration or a 150-seat dinner. Hardwood floors, chandeliers and original details make the
ambience stylish and authentic. In combination with the Salon, the theater configuration can be
expanded to 250 persons. This room can be furnished and arranged to suit your needs. A number of
packages including room and museum visit are available. It is also equipped with free Wi-Fi.

The Wereldmuseum is in the Scheepvaartkwartier (Maritime District), and is accessible by tram (line 7)
or water taxi. It's also a ten-minute walk from the Leuvehaven metro station. Parking is available in the
nearby Erasmus Bridge parking garage.

General information

Wheelchair friendly
Yes

General information halls

)

Total halls Green Key
4 No
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Capacity largest hall

T

Capacity theatre set-

C

Capacity classroom

up set-up
250 90
Maximum height (m)
6
Capacity per hall
Naam T
Balzaal 200
Salon 130
Dr. Elie van Rijckevorselzaal 40
Balzaal & Salon 250

Capacity reception

60
30
24

90

350
130
70

450

D

Capacity dinner set-

up
150

150
80
45

150

M2

Surface (m2)

M2

315

145

106

460

315

2.5

To view the full online record, please visit https://en.rotterdampartners.nl/venues/wereldmuseum-rotterdam-3/
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